FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 Suite 2 Enterprise Dr., Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.NET
LI
N
EA
R
 F
LU
O

4100K 841
5000K 850
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IMS NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT
QTY
CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE
WEIGHT
0246-1574 FF32T8/830 HLO 32W T8 ES High Lumen Output Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
0280-1577 FF32T8/835 HLO 32W T8 ES High Lumen Output Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
0279-9786 FF32T8/841 HLO 32W T8 ES High Lumen Output Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
0279-9789 FF32T8/850 HLO 32W T8 ES High Lumen Output Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
32W T8 LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS
FF32T8/8** HLO
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
APPLICATIONS:
•  Long Life - 24,000 hours
•  Save on re-lamping and replacement costs